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Anexo IX

Demonstrativo da Despesa por Fungdao

Exercicio de 2025

Filtro:

Consolidado

[Funcéo
01

04
06
08
09
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
20
23
26
27
28
99

Legislativa
Administragdo
Seguranca Publica
Assisténcia Social
Previdéncia Social
Saulde

Trabalho
Educagdo

Cultura

Urbanismo
Habitagdo
Saneamento
Gestdo Ambiental
Agricultura
Comércio e Servigos
Transporte
Desporto e Lazer
Encargos especiais

Reserva de Contingéncia

26.677.000,00
216.329.319,00
7.781.212,00
48.742.559,00
285.453.263,00
775.868.541,00
210.000,00
524.952.624,00
1.266.970,00
129.543.226,00
12.750,00
153.000,00
140.324.253,00
48.000,00
92.000,00
9.238.300,00
17.809.000,00
217.355.504,00
6.850.000,00

Total Geral 2.408.707.521,00
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